
Tor Ułęż 24.08.2019
KTD Scriptum Race Day 2019 #5

RANKING SUBARU

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Poj.

cc Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 21 KALINOWSKI
Maciej

Subaru
STI
2002
(2002)

00:02:48.120
/ 1

00:02:48.776
/ 1

00:02:48.830
/ 1

00:02:49.694
/ 1

00:02:49.724
/ 1

00:02:50.014
/ 1

00:02:50.412
/ 1

00:02:50.535
/ 1

00:02:50.762
/ 1

00:02:50.791
/ 1

2 5 GURGUL
Robert

Subaru
Forester
(2005)

00:02:48.494
/ 2

00:02:48.749
/ 2

00:02:49.471
/ 2

00:02:49.812
/ 2

00:02:50.920
/ 2

00:02:51.470
/ 2

00:02:52.142
/ 2

00:02:52.562
/ 2

00:02:54.558
/ 2

00:03:01.693
/ 2

3 86 POPCZYŃSKI
Sławomir

Subaru
Impreza
STI

00:02:50.672
/ 3

00:02:51.501
/ 3

00:02:53.118
/ 3

00:02:54.778
/ 4

00:02:54.897
/ 4

00:02:55.144
/ 4

00:02:55.292
/ 4

00:02:55.488
/ 4

00:02:55.559
/ 4

00:02:56.258
/ 4

4 55 OSTROWICZ
Oktawian

Subaru
Impreza
WRX
JDM
(1992)

00:02:51.391
/ 4

00:02:52.157
/ 4

00:02:52.424
/ 4

00:02:52.599
/ 3

00:02:53.255
/ 3

00:02:53.817
/ 3

00:02:54.315
/ 3

00:02:54.843
/ 3

00:02:54.956
/ 3

00:02:57.035
/ 3

5 36 ROZPEDOWSKI
Kuba

Subaru
Impreza
WRX
STI
(2006)

00:03:01.675
/ 5

00:03:01.918
/ 5

00:03:04.650
/ 5

00:03:04.760
/ 5

00:03:06.692
/ 5

00:03:06.880
/ 6

00:03:08.052
/ 6

00:03:08.498
/ 6

00:03:08.879
/ 6

6 30 PRYCZEK Jacek

Subaru
Impreza
WRX
STi
(2003)

00:03:03.268
/ 6

00:03:04.179
/ 6

00:03:04.320
/ 6

00:03:04.342
/ 6

00:03:04.751
/ 6

00:03:05.488
/ 5

00:03:06.490
/ 5

00:03:07.451
/ 5

00:03:07.735
/ 5

00:03:08.255
/ 5

7 24 MALOWANIEC
Aleksander

Subaru
Impreza
(1996)

00:03:05.013
/ 7

00:03:05.943
/ 7

00:03:06.330
/ 7

00:03:07.646
/ 7

00:03:10.084
/ 7

00:03:10.457
/ 7

00:03:10.828
/ 7

00:03:11.485
/ 7

00:03:11.907
/ 7

00:03:12.938
/ 6

8 18 SMÓŁKA
Cyprian

Subaru
Impreza
(1999)

00:03:07.292
/ 8

00:03:15.492
/ 8

00:03:16.652
/ 8

00:03:16.764
/ 8

9 27 PRUS
Małgorzata

Subaru
Impreza
WRX
(2004)

00:03:23.047
/ 9

00:03:26.317
/ 9

00:03:27.473
/ 9

00:03:27.705
/ 9

00:03:27.932
/ 8

00:03:28.039
/ 8

00:03:29.044
/ 8

00:03:30.134
/ 8

00:03:30.205
/ 8

00:03:31.147
/ 7

Ukończyło: 9
Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu ProTimer

(www.ProTimer.pl), wydrukowano 2024-05-08
Wystartowało: 9
Zapisało się: 10


